
Wed 1st Sept Thurs 2nd Sept

School Street 6.00£                  8.00£                  

Peel Street 1.00£                  -£                    

Market 4.00£                  5.50£                  

Loss of Income 11.00£                13.50£                

Mon 6th Sept Tues 7th Sept Wed 8th Sept Thurs 9th Sept

School Street 9.00£                  9.00£                  6.00£                  8.00£                  

Peel Street 1.00£                  -£                    -£                    -£                    

Market 6.00£                  4.00£                  6.50£                  6.00£                  

Loss of Income 16.00£                13.00£                12.50£                14.00£                

Mon 13th Sept Tues 14th Sept Wed 15th Sept Thurs 16th Sept

School Street 4.50£                  9.50£                  13.00£                10.00£                

Peel Street 2.00£                  0.50£                  -£                    0.50£                  

Market 3.00£                  4.00£                  2.00£                  2.50£                  

Loss of Income 9.50£                  14.00£                15.00£                13.00£                

Mon 20th Sept Tues 21st Sept Wed 22nd Sept Thurs 23rd Sept

School Street 5.50£                  10.00£                236.50£              11.50£                

Peel Street 2.00£                  2.00£                  178.00£              2.00£                  

Market 2.00£                  1.50£                  80.00£                8.00£                  

Loss of Income 9.50£                  13.50£                494.50£              21.50£                

Potential loss of income £783.00

Christmas Parking Offer 2021 

Free parking after 3pm on School Street, Market & Peel Street Car Park

Monday to Sunday from Wednesday 1 December 2021 to Friday 24 December 2021 inclusive

*Parking revenue after 3pm in September 2021*



Fri 3rd Sept Sat 4th Sept Sun 5th Sept Loss of Income

22.00£                8.00£                  -£                    44.00£               

-£                    -£                    -£                    1.00£                 

6.50£                  7.50£                  7.00£                  30.50£               

28.50£                15.50£                7.00£                  75.50£               

Fri 10th Sept Sat 11th Sept Sun 12th Sept Loss of Income

5.50£                  2.50£                  1.50£                  41.50£               

0.50£                  -£                    -£                    1.50£                 

12.00£                5.50£                  1.00£                  41.00£               

18.00£                8.00£                  2.50£                  84.00£               

Fri 17th Sept Sat 18th Sept Sun 19th Sept Loss of Income **18th September ~ Football Match**

4.00£                  4.50£                  0.50£                  46.00£               

-£                    1.00£                  0.50£                  4.50£                 

4.50£                  4.00£                  2.50£                  22.50£               

8.50£                  9.50£                  3.50£                  73.00£               

Fri 24th Sept Loss of Income **22nd September ~ Football Match**

8.50£                  272.00£             

0.50£                  184.50£             

2.50£                  94.00£               

11.50£                550.50£             

Christmas Parking Offer 2021 

Free parking after 3pm on School Street, Market & Peel Street Car Park

Monday to Sunday from Wednesday 1 December 2021 to Friday 24 December 2021 inclusive

*Parking revenue after 3pm in September 2021*



**18th September ~ Football Match**


